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IP68 INDUSTRIAL OPTICAL PATCHCORD
GGM IP68LCPLUG

Dedicated to severe use in industrial environments in particular, the GIGAMEDIA IP68 jumpers offer significant protection against dust, 
mould and other liquid splashes.

Available from stock in LC duplex, OM3 or OS2 single-mode versions.

FEATURES

Protection (IP)  : �	� IP68

Connector  : �	� LC

Locking mechanism  : �	� Bayonet

Housing  : �	� IEC 61076-3-106, variant 01, style 2

Outersheath diameter  : �	� 35mm

Max. Tensile  : �	� 200N

Mating cycles  : �	� 500 (variation 0,3dB)

Operating temperature  : �	� -20°C to +75°C

Weight (kg)  : �	� 0.02

Fibre count  : �	� 2

APC  : �	� No

Halogen free acc. IEC 60754-1/2  : �	� Yes

Oil resistant  : �	� No

Suitable for cable guide chain  : �	� No

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM IP68LCPLUG	 Empty IP68 LC duplex patchcord plug holder, black color, UL94-VO

Empty IP68 LC duplex
patchcord plug holder
black color
UL94-VO


